BY070919

NOMINATIONS FOR BUNBURY - Saturday, 7 September, 2019

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Wednesday, 4 September, 2019 8:30 am
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Rank Horse / HWOE

BYB07091907 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) of $4,500. 3YO+

NE Horses with Max Start Level 7+ Last 5 Starts
NE Horses WfY®flax Win Level 4+ Last 5 Startd!PR

Trainer

L5$ LT $4,000
(CONCESSIONS L5$ LT $5,500)

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

0 N O g b~ W N =

25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36

(Concessions for Novice Driver,Fillies & Mares). RBD. 2100 metres.

(Level 4)

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Wednesday 4 September 2019. PREFERENCE to horses

MAJOR ARTIST / 8,646.74

ALEX POLLIZZI NZ / 4,287.00
SMART FORTUNE NZ/ 9,850.24
MAKEUSPROUDGEORGE / 0.00
ROLLSOFFTHETONGUE / 3,181.49
PARSONS GLAMOUR / 4,062.18
FOR HONOURANDGLORY /0.00
LIAURIE /9,000.10

LIFE OF PABLO / 2,854.25

OH WHAT A COUNTRY / 17,646.85
PALATINO NZ/0.00

PIPPA ROYALE / 6,725.24
CAMILLA /2,562.00

SALOME MISS / 11,048.62

JACK WILLIAM / 14,670.00
SLEEKN STYX NZ/7,862.75
BLAZING SADDLES / 4,875.00
ROCKINTHEBOX / 1,921.50
MIDDLE OF THE ROAD / 6,117.85
HEEZ LORD CULLEN/ 5,869.50
LIL CHINA DOLL / 15,051.60
GORDON /7,045.35

CHEROKEE CHANCE / 6,725.25
FOUR STARZZZ LOOKS / 12,060.75

OHOKA DAMO NZ /9,100.00
SKYLINE TRAIL / 11,586.00
OVER ARMED / 5,284.12

KAMENDABLE JOE / 10,424.75

MAJOR BEACHBOY / 8,646.75
DEFY /10,945.50

GREAT GOOGLYMOOGLY / 4,516.60
RATHER SENTIMENTAL /0.00
MACHIN TYME / 8,967.00

NATURAL TEMPTATION / 11,665.68

SPOILT DILINGER / 17,129.85

MANHATTAN BILLY /9,033.50

Terry Ferguson
Justin Prentice
Barry Howlett
Colin Brown
Ross Olivieri
Frank Vanmaris
Dean Miller
Daryl Miller
Dennis Roche
Donald Harper
Justin Prentice
Dennis Roche
Hayden Reeves
Peter Tilbrook
Nathan Turvey
Dennis Roche
Kevin Egerton-Green
Peter Tilbrook
Peter Swain
Ashleigh Markham
Clinton Hall
Sarah Wall
Daryl Miller
Tex Flynn

Phil Costello
Neil Lloyd
Kyle Anderson

Graeme Collins

Terry Ferguson
Ashleigh Markham
Vanessa Brockman
John Robinson

Dot Schmidt

Hayden Reeves
Garry Johnson

Glenn Treasure

Michael Grantham
Gary Hall Jnr

Chris Lewis

No Driver Listed
Chris Voak

Chris Voak

Dean Miller

Deni Roberts

Dylan Egerton-Green
Donald Harper

Gary Hall Jnr

Dylan Egerton-Green
Bailey McDonough
Shannon Suvaljko
Nathan Turvey

Dylan Egerton-Green
Jocelyn Young
Shannon Suvaljko
Chris Voak

Ashleigh Markham
No Driver Listed
Dylan Egerton-Green
Deni Roberts

Madeleine Young (cl)

Shannon Suvaljko
Giles Inwood

Kyle Harper

Aldo Cortopassi

Michael Grantham
Ashleigh Markham
Stephen Reed
Ashleigh Markham
No Driver Listed
Dylan Egerton-Green

Garry Johnson

Chris Voak

33
32
31
29
28
27
27
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
20
19
19
18
17
16

16
16
15

11
11
10
10

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT

FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT

FT

(1-BYC07091905),(2-BYB07091907)
(1-BYC07091902),(2-BYB07091907)
(1-BYB07091907),(2-BYC07091905)

(1-BYC07091902),(2-BYB07091907)
(1-BYC07091902),(2-BYB07091907)

(1-BYB07091907),(2-BYC07091906)
(1-BYC07091905),(2-BYB07091907)

(1-BYC07091902),(2-BYB07091907)

(1-BYB07091907),(2-BYC07091905)

(1-BYC07091905),(2-BYB07091907)

Engaged GLPARK 03/09/2019 /
(1-BYB07091907),(2-BYC07091904)

(1-BYB07091907),(2-BYC07091905),(3-BYC0709

1908)

(1-BYB07091907),(2-BYC07091905),(3-BYC0709

1908)
(1-BYC07091905),(2-BYB07091907)

(1-BYB07091907),(2-BYC07091905)
(1-BYC07091906),(2-BYB07091907)

Engaged GLPARK 03/09/2019 /
(1-BYB07091907),(2-BYC07091905)
Engaged GLPARK 03/09/2019 /
(1-BYC07091904),(2-BYB07091907)
(1-BYC07091905),(2-BYB07091907)

Rank Horse / HWOE

BYC07091901 3YO FILLIES MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 2). RBD. 2100 metres.
HPR

Trainer

Fillies
3YO NE HWOE $3,000+

Driver

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

1
2

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Wednesday 4 September 2019. PREFERENCE to horses

MY SWEET DEAL NZ/2,241.74
IM CRAKLIN ROSIE /0.00

David Hunter

Frank Vanmaris

Stuart McDonald
Chris Voak

40
24

FT
FT
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NOMINATIONS FOR BUNBURY - Saturday, 7 September, 2019

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Wednesday, 4 September, 2019 8:30 am

BYC07091902 3YO+ FILLIES & MARES MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

Fillies & Mares

HWOE LT $6,000 Other Engagements
_ (NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) & Nominations
Rank Horse / HWOE Trainer preference to HRIYE'$1+ (Level 3). RBD. 2100 metB8. (in Preference Order)

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Wednesday 4 September 2019. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

1 ROSIES DELIGHT NZ /7,846.12 Barry Howlett Chris Lewis 34 FT
2 TRIPLE BRIE / 4,483.50 Bianca Ashcroft Emily Suvaljko 34 FT (1-BYC07091902),(2-BYC07091905)
3 ALEX POLLIZZI NZ / 4,287.00 Justin Prentice Gary Hall Jnr 32 FT (1-BYC07091902),(2-BYB07091907)
4 MILLWOOD POLY NZ/0.00 Barry Howlett Chris Lewis 29 FT
5 ROLLSOFFTHETONGUE / 3,181.49 Ross Olivieri No Driver Listed 28 FT (1-BYC07091902),(2-BYB07091907)
6 LADY LANI/4,883.81 Don Wegner Stephen Simms 28 FT
7 PARSONS GLAMOUR/ 4,062.18 Frank Vanmaris Chris Voak 27 FT (1-BYC07091902),(2-BYB07091907)
8 JOEY GIRL/ 3,362.62 John Graham Chris Lewis 25 FT
9 CAMILLA /2,562.00 Hayden Reeves Bailey McDonough 24 FT (1-BYC07091902),(2-BYB07091907)
10 ELLEKER HANOVER/ 3,843.00 Garry Johnson Garry Johnson 22 FT
11 LIL ROSIE LEE /4,163.25 Leeann Lee Aiden De Campo 19 FT
12 KAMENDABLE JROLL /0.00 Graeme Collins Aldo Cortopassi 16 FT (1-BYC07091906),(2-BYC07091902)
13 ARMA VEYRON /4,403.43 Sarah Suvaljko Dylan Egerton-Green 15 FT
14 HOT HOSTESS /0.00 Hayden Reeves Bailey McDonough 9 FT (1-BYC07091902),(2-BYC07091906)
BYC07091903 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+
HWOE LT $40,000
(CONCESSIONS HWOE LT $46,500) Other Engagements
ALSO ELIGIBLE - HWOE LT $70,000 With L5$ LT $2,250. _ & Nominations
Rank Horse / HWOE Trainer Preferen@8Y§'HWOE $25,000+ (Level 9) (in Preference Orden)
(Concessions for Novice Driver,Fillies & Mares). GPPBD/HWOE. 2569 metres.
Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Wednesday 4 September 2019. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.
1 BELTANE /46,134.00 Nathan Turvey Emily Suvaljko (cl) 4  FT
2 BUDD SIDEWINDER /42,177.00 Michael Callegari No Driver Listed 38 FT (1-BYC07091908),(2-BYC07091903)
3 MINIMUM WAGE / 16,012.50 Hayden Reeves Trent Wheeler 32 FT Engaged GLPARK 03/09/2019 /
(1-BYC07091903),(2-BYC07091904)
4 TWENTYNINE TWELVE NZ / 45,359.25 Ashleigh Markham Ashleigh Markham 31 FT
5 LIVURANZ/68,222.75 Nathan Turvey Nathan Turvey 31 FT
6 MEGA MOOLAH /20,335.86 Steve Parsons Chris Voak 30 FT (1-BYC07091904),(2-BYC07091903)
7 IT AINT ROYAL /41,983.50 Edward Burnham Bailey McDonough (cl) 28 FT
8 FALLING STARZZZ / 31,802.35 Reece Kaptein Dylan Egerton-Green 26 FT (1-BYC07091908),(2-BYC07091903)
9 MAXIMUM DEMAND /50,000.00 Kevin Egerton-Green No Driver Listed 26 FT
10 SERGEANT OATS/28,160.58 Courtney Burch Shannon Suvaljko 19 FT (1-BYC07091903),(2-BYC07091904)
11 TERRAFORCE / 37,500.00 Tracy Reay Michael Grantham 12 FT
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NOMINATIONS FOR BUNBURY - Saturday, 7 September, 2019

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Wednesday, 4 September, 2019 8:30 am
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Rank Horse / HWOE

BYC07091904 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

(CONCESSIONS HWOE LT $31,500)
. Preference to HWOE $12,000+ (Level 7)
Traipncessions for Novif¥i¥tiver, Fillies & Mares). RBD. 2188%netres.

HWOE LT $25,000

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

a B W N =

0 N o

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Wednesday 4 September 2019. PREFERENCE to horses

NOLESSTHANPERFECT NZ / 7,605.93

PHAR FROM KALAHARI / 17,326.60
DELIGHTFUL MANDY / 13,450.50
WHITBYS GAMBLE / 21,313.25
MINIMUM WAGE / 16,012.50

SAMMYS IDEAL /23,913.10

MEGA MOOLAH / 20,335.86

IGNITE THE PASSION / 17,933.00
IM THOR / 17,934.00

IDEAL INVESTMENT / 25,000.00
HEEZ A MASTERPIECE / 5,621.00
PUNTERS DREAM NZ / 23,631.00
SERGEANT OATS / 28,160.58
FOUR STARZZZ LOOKS / 12,060.75

GUNNA GET LUCKY /29,106.50
SPOILT DILINGER / 17,129.85

Justin Prentice
Steve Burton
Barry Howlett
Hayden Reeves

Hayden Reeves

Michael Callegari
Steve Parsons

Kevin Egerton-Green
Garry Johnson

Chris Phatouros

Phil Costello

Barry Howlett
Courtney Burch

Tex Flynn

Wayne Justins

Garry Johnson

Gary Hall Jnr
Ashleigh Markham
Chris Lewis

Bailey McDonough
Trent Wheeler

Ashleigh Markham
Chris Voak

Deni Roberts

Garry Johnson

Deni Roberts (cl)
Chris Voak

Chris Lewis

No Driver Listed
Madeleine Young (cl)

Jack Justins

Garry Johnson

34
33
33
33
32

30
30
30
28
23
22
19
19
16

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT

(1-BYC07091905),(2-BYC07091904)

Engaged GLPARK 03/09/2019 /
(1-BYC07091903),(2-BYC07091904)
(1-BYC07091904),(2-BYC07091908)

(1-BYCO07091904),(2-BYC07091903)

(1-BYC07091908),(2-BYC07091904)

(1-BYCO07091904),(2-BYC07091908)
(1-BYC07091903),(2-BYC07091904)

Engaged GLPARK 03/09/2019 /
(1-BYB07091907),(2-BYC07091904)

Engaged GLPARK 03/09/2019 /
(1-BYC07091904),(2-BYB07091907)

Rank Horse / HWOE

BYC07091905 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 5)
Preference to HWOE $1+. GPPBD/HWOE. 1609 metres.

Trainer

NE HWOE $12,000+

Driver

HPR

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

0 N O g B W N =

11
12
13

15
16

17
18
19
20

21
22

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Wednesday 4 September 2019. PREFERENCE to horses

NOLESSTHANPERFECT NZ/7,605.93

TRIPLE BRIE / 4,483.50

MAJOR ARTIST / 8,646.74
SMART FORTUNE NZ/9,850.24
MISS TIVOLINZ / 6,725.25
SONO ABRUZZESE / 4,483.50
LIAURIE /9,000.10

CAMLUCK KING / 5,284.12
BLAZING SADDLES / 4,875.00
GINGERS JET /7,686.00
GATEWAY EXPRESS / 10,248.00
GORDON /7,045.35

JOHNNYS GRANGE / 3,362.62
OVER ARMED / 5,284.12

IM LOKI / 7,686.00
KAMENDABLE JOE / 10,424.75

MAJOR BEACHBOY / 8,646.75
GREAT GOOGLYMOOGLY / 4,516.60
CYCLONE NORTH/ 6,462.00
NATURAL TEMPTATION / 11,665.68

DOREENS GIFT / 8,840.00
MANHATTAN BILLY /9,033.50

Justin Prentice
Bianca Ashcroft
Terry Ferguson
Barry Howlett
Michael Blakemore
Phil Costello

Daryl Miller

Linda Hamilton
Kevin Egerton-Green
Vanessa Brockman
Daryl Miller

Sarah Wall

Kristian Hawkins

Kyle Anderson

Garry Johnson
Graeme Collins

Terry Ferguson
Vanessa Brockman
Daryl Miller

Hayden Reeves

Garry Johnson

Glenn Treasure

Gary Hall Jnr
Emily Suvaljko
Michael Grantham
Chris Lewis
Michael Blakemore
Chris Voak

Deni Roberts

Kyle Harper
Jocelyn Young
Chris Lewis

Dean Miller

Dylan Egerton-Green
Kristian Hawkins

Kyle Harper

Garry Johnson
Aldo Cortopassi

Chris Voak
Stephen Reed
Dean Miller

Dylan Egerton-Green

Garry Johnson
Chris Voak

34
34
33
31
29
28
25
24
22
22
21
18
16
15

11

11
10

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT

(1-BYC07091905),(2-BYC07091904)
(1-BYC07091902),(2-BYC07091905)
(1-BYC07091905),(2-BYB07091907)
(1-BYB07091907),(2-BYC07091905)

(1-BYC07091905),(2-BYB07091907)

(1-BYB07091907),(2-BYC07091905)

(1-BYC07091905),(2-BYB07091907)

(1-BYB07091907),(2-BYC07091905),(3-BYC0709

1908)

(1-BYB07091907),(2-BYC07091905),(3-BYC0709

1908)
(1-BYC07091905),(2-BYB07091907)

(1-BYB07091907),(2-BYC07091905)

Engaged GLPARK 03/09/2019 /
(1-BYB07091907),(2-BYC07091905)

(1-BYC07091905),(2-BYB07091907)
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NOMINATIONS FOR BUNBURY - Saturday, 7 September, 2019

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Wednesday, 4 September, 2019 8:30 am
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Rank Horse / HWOE

BYC07091906 3YO+ WESTBRED MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 1). RBD. 1609 metres.

Trainer

Westbred
Maiden (HWOE = $0)

Driver

HPR

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

©® N O g B W N =

A a4 a4 a4 A o
© N O a b~ W N =2 O ©

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Wednesday 4 September 2019. PREFERENCE to horses

FOR HONOURANDGLORY (W) / 0.00

DONT CHANGE (W) / 0.00
BRAVE LADY (W) /0.00
HURRICANETOM (W) / 0.00
ATOMISTIC (W) / 0.00
ALLWOODS TREATY (W) /0.00
SONGSTER (W) / 0.00

BETTOR GO BOOM (W) / 0.00
COMNHARRY (W) /0.00
KAMENDABLE JROLL (W) /0.00
AURUMS RUN (W) /0.00
GLITTERS (W) /0.00

IM RIDDLER (W) / 0.00
GIVEUSTHESPOILS (W) /0.00
RATHER SENTIMENTAL (W) / 0.00
LIKA MISSILE (W) /0.00

DISCO FLASH (W) / 0.00

HOT HOSTESS (W) /0.00

Dean Miller
Aiden De Campo
Kat Warwick
Tommy Sheehy
Nathan Turvey
Donald Harper
Barry Howlett
Hayden Reeves
Steve Burton
Graeme Collins
Allen Mitchell
Tracy Reay
Garry Johnson
Hayden Reeves
John Robinson
Mark Lee

Peter Szolkowski

Hayden Reeves

Dean Miller

Aiden De Campo
Shannon Suvaljko
Gary Hall Jnr
Nathan Turvey
Donald Harper
Chris Lewis

No Driver Listed
Aiden De Campo
Aldo Cortopassi
Shannon Suvaljko
Dean Miller

Garry Johnson
Dylan Egerton-Green
Ashleigh Markham
Corey Peterson
Shannon Suvaljko

Bailey McDonough

27
26
24
22
21
21
18
18
17
16

13
13
10
10
10

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

(1-BYB07091907),(2-BYC07091906)

(1-BYC07091906),(2-BYC07091902)

(1-BYC07091906),(2-BYB07091907)

(1-BYC07091902),(2-BYC07091906)

Rank Horse / HWOE

BYC07091908 3YO+ SS PACE (SS) of $7,500. 3YO+

HWOE $1+ HANDICAP STAND
(CONCESSIONS CLAIMS ELIGIBLE)
Preference to HWOE $1+ (Level 3)
Traipncessions for Novi€¥i¥tiver, Fillies & Mares). RBD. 2588fnetres.

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

0 N o g~ W N =

1"
12
13

15

16
17

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Wednesday 4 September 2019. PREFERENCE to horses

ALWAYS AN HONOUR NZ /7,766.05
BUDD SIDEWINDER /42,177.00

SHES TURBO CHARGED NZ /57,500.00

OUR BOBBYDAZZLER / 28,696.55

STARLIGHT BRIGADE NZ /29,877.00

THREE BEARS / 60,881.00
SAMMYS IDEAL /23,913.10

FIVE STAR MAJOR / 17,500.00
FALLING STARZZZ / 31,802.35
IDEAL INVESTMENT / 25,000.00
THEWIZARD / 4,483.50
PUNTERS DREAM NZ /23,631.00
DISCO SPIRIT / 27,500.00
MONDOOLEY MACH /11,517.85
OVER ARMED / 5,284.12

BRUGARS LUCK / 17,500.00
KAMENDABLE JOE / 10,424.75

ON MY OATH / 20,062.00

Justin Prentice
Michael Callegari
Courtney Burch
Steve Burton
Kristian Hawkins
Barry Howlett
Michael Callegari
Mark Lee

Reece Kaptein
Chris Phatouros
John Ellis

Barry Howlett
Peter Szolkowski
Joe Rigoli

Kyle Anderson

Garry Mills

Graeme Collins

Heather Herbert

Gary Hall Jnr
Ashleigh Markham
Dylan Egerton-Green
Ashleigh Markham
Kristian Hawkins
Chris Voak

Ashleigh Markham
Aiden De Campo
Dylan Egerton-Green
Deni Roberts (cl)
Kyle Harper

Chris Lewis
Shannon Suvaljko
Jamie Rigoli

Kyle Harper

Trent Wheeler
Aldo Cortopassi

Gary Herbert

41
38
35
35
34
30
30
26
26
23
22
19
18
16
15

15
11

10
60
60
40
40
70
30
20
40
30
FT
30
40
10
FT

20
10

30

(1-BYC07091908),(2-BYC07091903)

(1-BYC07091904),(2-BYC07091908)

(1-BYC07091908),(2-BYC07091903)
(1-BYC07091908),(2-BYC07091904)

(1-BYC07091904),(2-BYC07091908)

(1-BYB07091907),(2-BYC07091905),(3-BYC0709
1908)

(1-BYB07091907),(2-BYC07091905),(3-BYC0709
1908)

Unique Nominations =

108
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NOMINATIONS FOR BUNBURY - Saturday, 7 September, 2019
ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Wednesday, 4 September, 2019 8:30 am
Licencees Novice Drivers Report (Season )
Current
Licence
Display Name Code Contact Number
R C (Robert) Abercromby DRA 0418 190 051
K D (Kyle) Anderson DRB 0433 907 067
A L (Amy) Baxter DRB 0452 022 996
M D (Michael) Blakemore DRA 0448147939
M K (Maddison) Brown DRA 0457 001 706
S L (Sheldon) Cook DRB 0407 242 000
J B (Joshua) Dunn DRB 0411 038 810
R S (Ryan) Eyre DRB 0414 650 362
H (Hayden) Hancock DRB 0437 778 156
M W (Mark) Johnson DRA 0426 567 893
B L (Bailey) McDonough DRA 0439502870
L N (Liam) O'Connor DRB 0419953567
C L (Corey) Peterson DRA 0478 944 011
D M (Deni) Roberts DRA 0419 250 048
S (Shane) Steele DRA 0400 870 555
E J (Emily) Suvaljko DRA 0426 598 986
A M (Aimee-Lee) Wood DRB 0409 270 542
J A (Jocelyn) Young DRA 0403 735 248
M C (Madeleine) Young DRA 0413 900 298

Total Drivers on Report =

19



